Position Other Positions Held

Police Chief
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Cso i

Public Safety Admin Mg
Police Officer
Records Clerk
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
CSO |

Police Officer
Police Officer
Cso i

City

Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

Dixon

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$176,020
$151,411
$138,925
$131,473
$127,789
$126,213
$122,561
$114,601
$98,709
$97,629
$96,130
$90,731
$88,661
$87,812
$86,532
$86,329
$79,328
$68,479
$67,360
$67,002
$62,922
$62,329
$59,356
$55,157
$48,473
$45,924
$44,173
$35,219
$32,483
$25,596

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,356
$69,561
$83,057
$74,403
$19,474
$67,191
$20,928
$83,643
$10,314

$7,737
$81,774
$15,357
$81,366

$9,159
$11,181

$8,780
$18,105
$17,352
$19,474
$29,853
$25,148
$16,368
$24,577
$24,950
$30,981
$14,879
$11,438
$16,687
$14,331
$21,366



csoll
Police Officer
Range Master

Police Officer

Dixon
Dixon
Dixon

Dixon

Police
Police
Police

Police

$16,096
$11,842
$9,358
$1,782

$208
$1,012
$0
$218



