Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Chief		Dixon	Police	\$176,020	\$20,356
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$151,411	\$69,561
Police Lieutenant		Dixon	Police	\$138,925	\$83,057
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$131,473	\$74,403
Police Lieutenant		Dixon	Police	\$127,789	\$19,474
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$126,213	\$67,191
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$122,561	\$20,928
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$114,601	\$83,643
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$98,709	\$10,314
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$97,629	\$7,737
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$96,130	\$81,774
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$90,731	\$15,357
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$88,661	\$81,366
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$87,812	\$9,159
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$86,532	\$11,181
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$86,329	\$8,780
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$79,328	\$18,105
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$68,479	\$17,352
CSO II		Dixon	Police	\$67,360	\$19,474
Public Safety Admin Mg		Dixon	Police	\$67,002	\$29,853
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$62,922	\$25,148
Records Clerk		Dixon	Police	\$62,329	\$16,368
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$59,356	\$24,577
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$55,157	\$24,950
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$48,473	\$30,981
Police Sergeant		Dixon	Police	\$45,924	\$14,879
CSO I		Dixon	Police	\$44,173	\$11,438
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$35,219	\$16,687
Police Officer		Dixon	Police	\$32,483	\$14,331
CSO II		Dixon	Police	\$25,596	\$21,366

CSO II	Dixon	Police	\$16,096	\$208
Police Officer	Dixon	Police	\$11,842	\$1,012
Range Master	Dixon	Police	\$9,358	\$0
Police Officer	Dixon	Police	\$1,782	\$218